Description Of outreach campaign

Evitarus will work with Staff to conduct an online survey among Residents1, according to the 
following parameters (the “Survey”):

Initial Survey Invitations: A series of email messages2 to be distributed to up to one million 
and two hundred thousand (1,200,000) unique email addresses obtained from the Sample (the 
“Initial Survey Invitations”).

The Initial Survey Invitations will include the following, which are collectively 
designed to accomplish the Objectives:

An invitation to complete the Survey; and